Position

Manager I, SPED / Principal |
Teacher, Individual, Small Grp
Teacher, Individual, Small Grp

Manager, School Office |
Assistant,Campus Safety

Teacher, Individual, Small Grp

Paraeducator, Soc Emot Intv
Paraeducator, Soc Emot Intv
Paraeducator, Soc Emot Intv

Paraeducator, Soc Emot Intv

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

SS Principal Elem

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental)

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Fulton School
Fulton School

Fulton School

Fulton School
Fulton School

Fulton School

Fulton School
Fulton School
Fulton School

Fulton School

Total Wages

$121,809
$99,999
$93,390

$39,798
$32,723
$31.214

$28,916
$28,187
$25,310
$23,712

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,949
$36,157
$35,006

$26,438
$25,263
$14,111

$24,413
$24,557
$23,947
$23,642



