Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager II, SPED / Principal I	SS Principal Elem	Fresno Unified	Fulton School	\$121,809	\$39,949
Teacher, Individual, Small Grp		Fresno Unified	Fulton School	\$99,999	\$36,157
Teacher, Individual, Small Grp	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Fulton School	\$93,390	\$35,006
Manager, School Office I		Fresno Unified	Fulton School	\$39,798	\$26,438
Assistant, Campus Safety		Fresno Unified	Fulton School	\$32,723	\$25,263
Teacher, Individual, Small Grp	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Fulton School	\$31,214	\$14,111
Paraeducator, Soc Emot Intv		Fresno Unified	Fulton School	\$28,916	\$24,413
Paraeducator, Soc Emot Intv		Fresno Unified	Fulton School	\$28,187	\$24,557
Paraeducator, Soc Emot Intv		Fresno Unified	Fulton School	\$25,310	\$23,947
Paraeducator, Soc Emot Intv		Fresno Unified	Fulton School	\$23,712	\$23,642